

MMGSY अनुषा Const. of Road from Bani
Progy Road Bhang Beni to Belmari Tol
Agreement No-82/SBD/MMGSY-21-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency:- Vrbh Enterprise

Const. Cost:- 9250530:-

Maint. Cost:- 1105883:-

Total- 10386413:-

DIVISION

ARARIA

Date of Commence:- 16.7.2021

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion:- 15.7.2022

Palasi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2402

4th on A/c bill

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Const. of Road -					
from Pakri Pmasy road blaya.					
Barri to Belmeri tola.					
Agency: - Vibhvi Enterprises.					
Agreement No: - 82/SBD/Mmasy/2021					
date of commencement: - 16.07.2021					
date of Completion: - 15-07-2022					
Date of Actual completion: - 29-06-2022					
further measurement - nil					

[Signature]
28/08/22
SE

→ Abstract of cos →

- ① Plv. Fixing W.B.M. pillar -
1.10 KM. (Q.V.T.M.B. P-32)
@ 37761.66/KM — Rs 41538/-
- ② Clearing & Grubbing road land.
(by manual Means)
0.385 Hect (Q.V.T.M.B P-32)
@ Rs 52970.33/Hect Rs - 20394/-
- ③ Const. of Embankment lead ..
upto 1000 m
1143.11 m³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-32)
@ Rs 190.57/m³ — Rs 217842/-
- ④ Const. of Embankment 100 m lead
1178.80 m³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-32)
Continuation
@ 149.08/m³ — Rs 175735/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/6) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
2485.43 m ² (Q.V T.M.B P-33)					
@ 192.25/m ² —					Rx 477824/-
(6/7) Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded material.					
567.00 m ³ (V.T.M.B P-7)					
150.00 m ³ (V.T.M.B P-8)					
6.75 m ³ (V.T.M.B P-9)					
723.75 m ³ @ 3447.00/m ³					
					Rx 2494766/-
(7/8) P.V. & laying W.B.M Gr-II					
312.47 m ³ (Q.V T.M.B P-33)					
@ 4257.18/m ³ —					Rx 1330247/-
(8/9) P.V. & Applying primer coat					
2651.25 m ² (Q.V T.M.B P-33)					
@ 42.25/m ² —					Rx 111750/-
(9/10) P.V. & Applying tack coat					
Rx-1 do do complete job					
2651.25 m ² (Q.V T.M.B P-33)					
@ Rx 14.29/m ² —					Rx 38151/-
(10/11) P.V. Laying and rolling of mix					
Seal surface					
2651.25 m ² (Q.V T.M.B P-33)					
@ 215.17/m ² —					Rx 570469/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/12) Cons. of PCC M30 pavement					
242.40 m ³ (Q.V TMB P-33)					
@ 7481.33/m ³ — Rs					1813474/-
(12/14) P/V Laying brick soling layer					
400.00 m ² (Q.V TMB P-32)					
@ Rs 546.46/m ² — Rs					218584/-
(13/15) P/V Laying 300mm pipe duct.					
30m (Q.V TMB P-39)					
@ 1686.73/m ³ — Rs					50602/-
(14/17) providing & fixing ordinary					
K.M stone.					
2 Nos. (Q.V TMB P-34)					
@ 2496.50/No. — Rs					4993/-
(15/18) P/V 200mm Stone					
5 Nos. (Q.V TMB P-34)					
@ 662.83/No. — Rs					3314/-
(16/20) i) 600mm Equilateral					
4 Nos. (Q.V TMB P-34)					
@ 3647.70/each — Rs					14591/-
ii) 600mm circular					
3 Nos. (Q.V TMB P-34)					
@ 4828.02/each — Rs					14484/-
iii) 80x600mm rectangular					
4 Nos. (Q.V TMB P-34)					
@ 6658.90/each — Rs					26636/-
					/

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 600 x 450 mm rectangular 3 Nos (Q.V.T.M.B. P-35)					
Q 4707.202/each — R 14122/-					
(17) Road Marking on BT surface Zebra Crossing					
151 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B. P-35)					
Q 721.35/m ² — R 109014/-					
(18) Road Marking on (C) portion.					
80 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B. P-35)					
Q 822.65/m ² — R 65812/-					
(19) Plv fixing boundary pillar					
8 Nos (Q.V.T.M.B. P-35)					
Q 484.45/each — R 3896/-					
(20) Plv direction and place identification sign board.					
4 Nos (Q.V.T.M.B. P-35)					
Q 11530.44/each — R 46122/-					
(21) Plv planting of trees.					
35 Nos (Q.V.T.M.B. P-35)					
Q 842.36/each — R 29483/-					
(22) Half brick circular					
35 Nos (Q.V.T.M.B. P-35)					
Q 1048.82/each — R 68209/-					
(23) Plv fixing of typical M.M.S.S. sign board.					
3 Nos (Q.V.T.M.B. P-35)					
Q 9839.67/each — R 29513/-					

Continuation

Continuation